
Domestic Price List
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1 ,  2022

Program Name

3D Modeling Animation Art & Design 

Architecture Design & Technology

Game Development and Design

Graphic Design

Interior Design

Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion

$42,158

$37,747

$41,833

$34,199

$41,882

$36,078

$1,394

$3,346

$1,332

$1,454

$3,908

$2,722

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$43,702

$41,243

$43,315

$35,803

$45,940

$38,950

Tuition TotalE-Resource Application Fee 


