

DOMESTIC PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2022

Program Name	Tuition	E-Resource	Application Fee	Total
3D Modeling Animation Art & Design	\$42,158	\$1,394	\$150	\$43,702
Architecture Design & Technology	\$37,747	\$3,346	\$150	\$41,243
Game Development and Design	\$41,833	\$1,332	\$150	\$43,315
Graphic Design	\$34,199	\$1,454	\$150	\$35,803
Interior Design	\$41,882	\$3,908	\$150	\$45,940
Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion	\$36,078	\$2,722	\$150	\$38,950